
Cultural $57,000.00

Cult. Series, 
Fest/Sp. Evts $79,000.00
Community $14,000.00
Funds 
Available $150,000.00
ALLOCATED $150,000.00
Balance $0.00

Organization Prior Year 
Funding

Last 
year 

applied

New 
App. Score Requested 

Amount
Recommended 

Amount

CD12 Fairchild Tropical Botanic Garden $15,000 99 $15,000 $11,500.00
CD1 Actors' Playhouse Productions $14,000 95 $15,000 $11,500.00

CD36 Univ. of Miami Lowe Art Museum $4,000 94 $5,000 $5,000.00
CD14 GableStage $12,000 93 $15,000 $11,000.00
CD27 New Theatre $9,000 88 $15,000 $10,000.00
CD25 Montgomery Botanical Center X 81 $15,000 $8,000.00

CF9 Coral Gables Congregational Church $10,000 97 $10,000 $8,000.00
CF32 Sunday Afternoons of Music $10,000 97 $10,000 $8,000.00
CF29 Seraphic Fire disqualified 96 $10,000 $7,000.00
CF19 Miami Bach Society $8,000 93 $10,000 $7,000.00
CF5 Chopin Foundation of the United States $9,000 91 $10,000 $7,000.00

CF20 Miami Children's Chorus $8,000 91 $10,000 $7,000.00
CF17 Greater Miami Youth Symphony $3,000 88 $7,500 $3,000.00
CF33 Tigertail Productions $2,500 87 $2,500 $1,000.00
CF26 Murray Dranoff Foundation $4,500  86 $10,000 $4,000.00
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CF24 Miami String Project X 84 $10,000 $4,000.00
CF10 Coral Gables Museum (Community 08/09) $3,750 83 $10,000 $4,000.00
CF3 Brazz Dance Theater X 82 $10,000 $4,000.00
CF4 Center for Advancement of Jewish Ed. $2,000 82 $10,000 $4,000.00

CF16 Greater Miami Symphonic Band X 80 $10,000 $4,000.00
CF37 Walenstein Musical Organization $3,000 80 $3,000 $2,000.00
CF7 Civic Chorale  (Community 08/09) $1,000 79 $5,000 $1,000.00

CF22 Miami Momentum Dance $6,000 79 $10,000 $1,000.00
CF23 Miami Short Film Festival $2,000 79 $10,000 $1,000.00
CF8 Coral Gables Cinemateque X 78 $10,000 $1,000.00

CF21 Miami Children's Museum X 76 $10,000 $1,000.00
CF6 City Theatre $4,500 74 $10,000 $0.00
CF2 Area Stage (Cultural 08/09) disqualified 0 $10,000 $0.00

CF13 Friends of Chamber Music of Miami $6,500 dsq. $10,000 $0.00
CF35 U. of Miami Frost School of Music $6,000 def $5,000 $0.00
CF38 Women's Int'l. Film & Arts Festival $2,000 dsq. $10,000 $0.00

C18 Merrick Festival $4,500 94 $5,000 $4,000.00
C30 St. Patrick's Day Committee $2,500 86 $5,000 $3,000.00

C34

U. of Miami Cosford Cinema (School of 
Communication) $1,000 84 $5,000 $3,000.00

C31 South Florida Youth Symphony  07/08 80 $5,000 $3,000.00
C11 Dance Now! Ensemble $2,500 75 $5,000 $1,000.00
C28 Orchestra Miami  07/08 74 $5,000 $0.00

COMMUNITY


